Per Diem Calculator

Per Diem Calculator

http://apps.obfs.uillinois.edu/perdien/dsp_index.cfin

This calculator is meant to be an aid for travel within the United States and its possessions (Guam, Puerto Rico,
and the Virgin Islands). The travel office will validate the accuracy of the per diem claimed by the traveler.

Please enter all times in Central Time.

Departure
Departed City/State: }WestChicago ] lllinois
Departure Date/Time: ]02/04/10 I7 :200 IAM
mnydd/yy hr min
Destination
Destination City/State: ]Orlando gFlon'da
Return
Arrived at Headquarters Date/Time: 102/14/10 !12 :tgo 1p|\/|
mrydd/yy hr min

Were any meals provided? 2 yes

Was any overnight lodging required? v yes
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Per Diem Calculator

Check meals that were provided for your destination:

Breakfast Lunch Dinner
Thu, February 4, 2010 - . v
Fri, February 5, 2010 v v v
Sat, February 6, 2010 [ v v
Sun, February 7, 2010 v v r
Mon, February 8, 2010 v W v
Tue, February 9, 2010 Vv v v
Wed, February 10, 2010 v v 2
Thu, February 11, 2010 "2 . .
Fri, February 12, 2010 [ v v
Sat, February 13, 2010 2 I~ 2
Sun, February 14, 2010 v r~ r
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Per Diem Calculator

Per Diem Calculation

Meals Provided

Day Allowance Breakfast Lunch Dinner
West Chicago, IL to Orlando, FL
Thursday, February 4, 2010 $5.00 X
Friday, February 5, 2010 $0.00 X X X
Saturday, February 6, 2010 $6.50 X X
Sunday, February 7, 2010 $19.00 X X
Monday, February 8, 2010 $0.00 X X X
Tuesday, February 9, 2010 $0.00 X X X
Wednesday, February 10, 2010 $0.00 X X X
Thursday, February 11, 2010 $25.50 X
Friday, February 12, 2010 $6.50 X X
Saturday, February 13, 2010 $0.00 X X X
Sunday, February 14, 2010 $17.50 X
Total $80.00
Total $80.00

This is not an official calculation; however, it is helpful to travel staff if you print
this page and attach it to your travel voucher,

Calculate anothertip | Close |
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